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Date

Omloop de Mitchell

16 Apr 23
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Category Position
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Richard Butler
Matt Holmes
Crispin Doyle
John Davidson
JAMIE MURRAY
Dave McMullen
David Tate

Paul Aldridge
Stephen Walker
Andy Smith
Jamie Woodward
Roland Tilley
David Smith

Jon Bister
Matthew Hardcastle
Stu Nisbett

Andy Roberts
Peter Busby
Anders Dellien
Brian Stanley
Glenn McMenamin
Chris Garner
John Phillips
David Wilkinson
PAUL TURNER
Neal Coope
Stephen Rice
Tom Wilson

Giant Kendal-Sidas Uk
Arctic-Aircon RT

Magspeed Racing

Reifen Racing
Peterborough CC

Cotswold Veldrijden

Arctic Aircon RT

Kenilworth Wheelers

RTD - J's Cycle Shack

Bmcr

Gloucester City Cycle Club
Bournemouth Cycleworks/"'
Solihull CC

CCGiro

6AM cycling

Crawley Wheelers Race Tez
G.S. Vecchi

Team Enable M1 racing
Espresso Library CC

Private entry

Equipe Velo

Coalville Wheelers

Sotonia CC

Exeter Wheelers CC

Arctic Aircon RT
dauphinoisecc

VCUAE

GS Invicta / Eyelevel Opticz
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01:37:12
01:38:15
01:38:21
01:40:40
01:40:57
01:41:20
01:42:23
01:42:27
01:42:32
01:42:40
01:43:24
01:45:44
01:45:49
01:45:51
01:46:40
01:48:01
01:48:31
01:48:35
01:48:48
01:51:07
01:51:48
01:52:07
01:52:41
01:56:31
01:37:38
01:39:31
01:40:44
01:40:49



BMCREST

Race Race Position Name Club Category Category Position Time
29 Jonathan Davies Stourbridge Velo F 4 01:42:53
30 Steve Collins Wakefield cc F 5 01:49:17
31 Carol Tilley Bournemouth Cycleworks/" G 1 01:53:30

DNF Andrew Donaldson Moda G
Ben Caine Dynamic Rides CC A
Bob McGlue RideRevolution B
Gavin Howell Ride Revolution RT A
Helen Waugh Merseyside Ladies Cycling F
Steve Dunton Enable M1 Racing F
MARK SMITH Crawley Wheelers Race Tez C
Darryl Thomas Mike Vaughan Cycles B
Tony Willday None F
Alan Parsons Team Enable - M.l.racing - E
Richard Allcock Worcester St John's CC C
Nick Yarworth Worcester St.Johns CC F



